THANBEEHUL ISLAM CENTRAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE, No. 931201 School Code: 42739
(Under Badar Juma Masjid Jama ath Committee, Naimarmoola)

Thanbeeh Nagar, Civil Station Koppa Road, P.O. Muttathody Vidyanagar, Kasaragod, Kerala - 671 123
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Ref: Date: J2-0 6-R¢2 8
THE ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2025-26
MONTH DATE DAY DAYS OF IMPORTANCE
02-06-2025 Monday Re opening Day
05-06-2025 Thursday World Environment Day (Science Club)
12-06-2025 Thursday EVS, Science Club Formation
19'0%;)2025 Thursday, Reading Day
25.06-2025 Wednesday (Language Club Formation)
June 21-06-2025 ___Saturday Yoga Day (Physical Education Club)
26-06-2025 Thursday World Drugs Day (Science Club)
27-06-2025 Friday School Parliament Election (Social Club)
30-06-2025 Monday House Formation
08-07-2025 Tuesday Math 2.0 Day (Maths Club)
. 11-07-2025 Friday World Population Day (Social Club)
July 21-07-2024 Monday PT-I Begins
06-08-2025 Wednesday Hiroshima Day (Social Club)
09-08-2025 Saturday Nagasaki Day (Social Club)
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day (Social Club)
22-08-2025 g
to Si&?ﬁi C.C.A Competition
23-08-2025 Y
August ;
' PT-IIB 0 Sports D
29-08-2025 Friday Flgnr;élcaﬁibcq{ﬁ:at on
05-09-2025 Friday Teacher's Day (Language Club)
' International Literacy Day
September UB-03-202 e Monday (Language Club)
10-09-2025 Wednesday Hindi Day(Language Club)
25-09-2025 Thursday Math story telling day (Maths Club)
02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi (Social Club)
08-10-2025 Wednesday First Term Begins
October 16-10-2025 Thursday World Food Day (Science Club)
31-10-2025 Friday Unity Day(Social Club)
01-11-2025 Saturday Kerala PiraviDay (Language Club)
" National Cancer Awareness Da
07-11-2025 Friday (Science Chib] y
14-11-2025 Friday Childrens Day
15-11-2025 Saturday Annual Sp()tt9 Dael (Physical Education
November Z\ee Gt
. . . ; \s 0 hibition
_fl_ll_z_()ﬁ | Friday - _.'\ -raft,St MSUU](( Maths and IT)
. 26-11-2025 ‘Wegnesday lv Wn Ddy (Social Club)
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02-12-2025 Tuesday National pollutiorélg%liltrol Day (5cience
11-12-2025 Thursday PT-I1I Begins

i 14-12-2025 Sunday World Energy Conc':s]eurg]atlon Day (Science
20-12-2025 Saturday Study Tour
22-12-2025 Monday National Mathematics Day (Maths Club)
01-01-2026 Thursday New Year Eve
03-01-2026 Saturday Annual Day Celebration

January 24-01-2026 Saturday Interantional Day Of Education
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day(Social Club)
30-01-2026 Friday Martyr's Day
02-02-2026 Monday PT - IV Begins

February 21-02-2026 Saturday Mother Language Day(Language Club)
28-02-2026 Saturday National Science Day(Science Club)
14-03-2026 Saturday Mathematice)(Maths Club)

March 16-03-2026 Monday Annual Exam Begins

27-03-2026 Friday KG Graduation Ceremony
31-03-2026 Tuesday Last Working Day
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